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Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>

Request to movement of TR for PRD: New Plant 3052 : O&M Pench Project


Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com> Thu, Nov 17, 2022 at 5:37 PM
To: Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>, "Nikhil Bhagwat (IN)" <nikhil.bhagwat@pwc.com>
Cc: "Manish Padalia (IN)" <manish.padalia@pwc.com>, Rahul Nerurkar <rahul.nerurkar@vishvaraj.in>,
prashant.damani@vishvaraj.in, "Gaurang Patel (IN)" <gaurang.p.patel@pwc.com>, "Nikhil Mishra (IN)" <nikhil.m.mishra@pwc.com>,
"Anurag Choudhary (IN)" <anurag.choudhary@pwc.com>, "Parin Shah (IN)" <parin.p.shah@pwc.com>, Bhagyashree Solanke
<bhagyashree.solanke@vishvaraj.in>, "Harshada Nawale (IN)" <harshada.nawale@pwc.com>, "Rushikesh Kishor Dhote (IN)"
<rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com>, "AKASH Kanani (IN)" <akash.kanani@pwc.com>, "Amol Sureshrao Korde (IN)"
<amol.sureshrao.korde@pwc.com>, shirish.sarade@vishvaraj.in

Dear Sir , 

Request you to please move the below provided TRs to the production server for the creation of new plant :3052 : Pench O&M
project . The TR approval forms have been attached to this email for each module for your reference.

TR No.s Sequence TR No.s TR Description

MM 1.1 DS4K901984 MM_17102022_Plant - 3052(pench)_HN

1.2 DS4K902237 MM_14112022_quality inspection setting_HN

1.3 DS4K902245 MM_14112022_Pench 3052 name change_HN
1.4 DS4K902221 MM_10112022_Storage Location for Pench O&M 3052_RD
1.5 DS4K902241 MM_14112022_St Loc Change NMC PENCH O&M 3052_RD

FI 2.1 DS4K902145 FICO_04112022_Pench Plant Configuration

PS 3.1 DS4K902009 PS_19102022_3052 Plant Configuration_RS

3.2 DS4K902253 PS_15112022_3052_CONFIG_SETTING_ZV02

PM 4.1 DS4K902011 PM_19102022_3052 Plant Configuration_NM
SD 5.1 DS4K901990 SD: Plant 3052 Configuration

Thanking you 

Regards : 
Rahul Sharma 


